TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

POLJITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

IV#:

VEWL.#:

I-171#: Y NO

EXIT VISa#:

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM e VAN

[y -

Last Middlie

First

~ f — :
Current Address: How £8 0o nha ZE’/T maﬁ \Uaguoc Hom 110 8\ 3 Ri ada TPHecH, |

Date of Birth: o %+ /;<7 24 Place of Birth: Minh U L

Previous Occupation (before 1975) IK} A

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 0 ﬂ s To : 30 -
Years: - T Months: Days:
f
~J A o ’
SPONSOR'S RAME: \Liu THWONG v
Name
R — Novwoik_ Ca . q06TO
T - WAE&I"Q;S; and “Yelephone Number
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTANCES IN THE U.S.
Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S5. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

|
3



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

« bt

o

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Paw e &
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Thd ba tuc, cam
._.L. G:Lay ra tral
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L day du(Thd du hd sd)
{ ——Camputer
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Mau D
z ObP list
{ =l Labels
~o— FOlder
4 -—J—HS 88 CSn xer(lx’
""J“HO.Sd da_ chuyen, ODP
ngay _ LL J{_S_@
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M

1.FULL NAME OF INFORMATION PROVIDER: (Last,) ~ (First) (Mildle)
Tén,Ha, ngud? cung cdp dii kién: v THON & KE

2. NATURIZATION CERT. /ALIEN #
S& €C Quéc tich/Thé Thudng tru: A22 077 425

3.PRESENT ADDRESS : S, PHONE#

Dja chl hién tai: NORWALK (& 4ob5O Bién thoai: (23) .
4.RELATIONSHIP: = A

Lién hé gia.dinh (voi tu nhan Cai tao):  Cew RS ‘

R - o

5.FULL NAME OF EX.POLITICAL PRISONER: (Last, First, Mlldle) LE -TU VAN

Tén,Ho Cyu tu chi Tao: LE . VAN TV
6. DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH (Mo/Date/Yr) 03 -i15- |\

Thang/Ngay/Nam va Ndi sinh: 5- 1439 -
7.POSITION/RANK/MOSH, (Before 4/75) T wg |~Q~m b Tauyd Tim

Chdc vyu/Cap bac/Sh quan (Trudc 4/75) o ‘[W“ 59 */ 165 12
8.LAST POSITION/UNIT OF SERVICE:

Co quan/Pén vi phuc vu sau cung: 4\6 Card. Qd— Qﬁw ‘j’\“’
9. MONTH/ DATE/YEAR ARRESTED: . a ) +ea"a 16

Thang/Ngdy/Nam bj giam glu 5 2 3 ‘

10. MO/DATE/YR OUT OF, CAMP:
Thang/Ngay/Nam dudc tha:(Néu co,Xin dinh kém 1 ban Photo Giay Tra Tu do)

oq- - lq@o

11. PRESENT MAILING ADDRESS OF EX. P/PRISONER IN VN:
Pia chi’ 1/1 hién tai vdi Cuu td nhan tai VN: HJn 85 :,omﬁw 33/_(’ «'e"’"‘“

Famﬁ\o Quin Ton Pud, 0 %m"'"@ UN

12.LIST FULL NAME/DOB&POB OF EX.P/PRISONER'S IMMDIATE FAMILY & MOTHER/FATHER
Tén Ho/Ngay/ ka/nég, sinh & Ndi sinh Giadinh Cuu Td nhan lgg ca Cha/Me rudt:
U 43

AL el
v vaﬂo « 12-io-1Alk> Noud Bl
ton 12 0o Vi Vhao  2g-U- W6s  Salgom
Lo W vic Wc}a ~2- \qéﬁ -
\e Vu(, I€-leo- lqé? -y -
\3 < %,o\, L A
PN Wnr-Ymr -

13,HAVE vou SUBMITTED THE APPLICATION FOR FAMILY RE-UNIFICATION ?
"6/Ba co nbp ddn xin DOAN Ty GIA DINH chia?
IF YOU HAVE (Neu da)
a. ODP/BANGKOK IV # (SO'IV h8 sd Doan Tu cua ODP/BKK) v 526 8ol

b. DATE OF NOTICE APPROVAL FROM I-171 INS/FORM:
Ngay cap Thong bao thuan NHAP CANH trong mau 1-171:(Néu cb,Xin kém mdt

ban photo mdu I-171)
dm , w

gm’ﬁENT/ RECOMMENDATIONS:
kidn/D& nghij :

STGRATURE OF TNFO. PRO\H’Dﬁf

Chu ky cha ngubi didn Phiéu.
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

i‘u#fﬂ@ Rok

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so ‘that

eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

A ./
Applicant in Vietnam LE _ VAN TL_I"'
Last Middle First
~) i _ . .
Current Address HEM %5 SO NUA 38/5P _PuaM VAN HAL P dRNG 10
QUAN TAN BiNH T/ B o’ MinH  VIETNAM
Date of Birth 315 /1934 Place of Birth Nt BinNg |, VITTNAN

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents

"

PLEASE  Spe 1IN JRE  Pack

OF  Tis  FoRM

i

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram 6/25 /1915 To ‘1/“ /\‘15’0
Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME = RELATIONSHIP | ONAME " RELATIONSHIP

ThonGg K VU FATHER 10 LAW

Form Completed By:

ThanGg K NU
Name

NORWALK  CA qpp50

Address '

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encoura;.ged to do

so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam
on INS Form I-130 must do so.
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PACTZ 2

YAXE OF PRINCI?AL APPLICANT (PA): Le VAN TU

(Liscad on 2age 1)

NAXE OF DEPEINLINT/ACCOMPANYING ARELATIVES | BATE QP BIRMYM RELATIONSAIP W P.A.

VU T Ro 1o/v2/1943 WiFe

LE THi_ VY THAD ~'U‘/fwlj'l%§ RAUGHTER =
LE Tt VU MGUYET 216 [ 1466 DAUGHTER

LE __QUANG VU tfé:r/is:/l"fég Son

e THi VU NGA é‘l[u-]l‘i?o PAUGHTER
LE__QUANG buc 12/14/1974 Sood _ ~

ADDITICNAL INFORMATION:




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.O.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

, INTAKE FORM
MAU DON VE LY LICH

A v
NAME (TEN) : LE VAN Ty
’ " Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén gqi)
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : > /15 /14349 NINE Bine: VIET NAwm
(NAM,NOI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : NA M Female (Nu):
{

MARITAL STATUS : Single {(Doc than): Married (éc:) lap gia dinh):(g
(Tinh trang gia dinh) N f ~ _ =
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : IEM g5 ¢b wha 38/5D PuaM vAn-WAIL | Fuong 10
(Dia chi tai VN) - ~ oo o~

: &ua,w ffCN BING J? \'\!C\) i MINW VIET NAM

POLITICAL PRISO;\ER {Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khong}: (Ya (Co) (/o No (Khonz) :

:_If yes (Néu Co): From(Tu):b}/ZS'i/MD To(nen):q/u{/um

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Tl A
CAMP (TRAI TU )
PROFESSION (Nghe Nhiép): Pl Th TRDYEW T ("H& MAY )

| 7
ESUCATION IN U.S.  :Khaoo Can kf,sa)«Tome)c va e thadh \Almgmﬂ}m D - Yo o
(DU HOC TAI MY) | WTrdy 7 din 3L
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN)}: Rank(Cdp Bac): TRUNG {Ly
UN GOVERNMENT : _Position(Chuc Vu): / Date (Nam):

Trong chinh phu W)

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P:Yes(Co): (o IV Number(sé ho so):52L Splt No (Khenz) :

NUMBEP. OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO ngudi di thes): A :
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANY ING RELATIVBS (Ten than nhan thap tunc) Xm ghi o1 trang 2 -

MAILING ADDRESS IN WN:|I20 ¢5 A3 MDAA 2 [sP o

(Dia chl lién lac '
. —— A 1 et
tai VN) e ‘\lc rm ML \IET NAW
~ r 3

NAME ADDRESS OF : S . Vil -

SPONSOR/RELATIVE ! !

(Tén,Dia chi Than nhan : NDA WAL k. Cr dotsSo

hay Ngusi Bao Tré) , -
- U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoc tich Hoa Ky): No (Khdng) :  \ef, nae,

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién he voi nguoi 6 VN):  Cow Ao

' o r
NAME AND SIGNATURE : Thone Vo A
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT | T ol
(Ten,Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,BT MO, ALK CA Aobio 4},1MM\’V

cua nqudi dieén don nay) ' '
DATE : G{ag [436

.
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PACEZ 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICNT (PA): LE  vAy T
(Listad on Page 1)

XAME OF DEPENLDENT/ACCONPANYING RELATIVES | DATE OF MIRIX REXLATIONSRIP 1O P .A.

2 '
Ve -thi Ro 2-lp-1q4> vé
I ' ~ n- * ,‘I
LE Th VO TUAD 24- W - 46T e
{ -~ /.
LE T WU NGUYET 2\ MeL Nou gl
- I
Lé QUANG VU 15- lo-~19%8 Conl ad
I . L !
LE TH VU Nga jJa-94- 470 (gnl  daa
A / . -
LE QUuaNe dUc Ve - 1474 leon gy

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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Advisory Committee
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DUONG MY-4INH SOLAND, Esa.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

DATE : August 14 1986

REPLY TO

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0. Box 5435, Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

SUBJECT : Request for Training Verification

Access and Release Branch

Department of the Army

Office of the Assistant Chief of Staff
for Information Management (DAIM-FAR-SS)

Alexandria, Virginia 22331-0301

Please be advised that we have received a request from:Lieutenant (Police)

LE VAN TU,Vietnamese Political Prisoper requesting verification
of training of the following individual(s):

Name: IE VAN TU

ODP Pile No.: IV# 526.804
Date of Birth: March, 15 1939

Claimed Training:=- Police General Orientation and Instructional
Technique Course at Washington, D.C. (Cycle 37)

Rame :

ODP File No.:
Date of Birth:
Claimed Training:

We would appreciate having you forward as soon as possible this
information in order that this person can be processed for the
Orderly Departure Program.

Sincerely,

Khuc Minh Tho {(Mrs.)
President



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

DATE :+ August 14 1986

TROS NGOC DUNG, MA REPLY T0 : Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
Wm m“‘*“;g” P.0. Box 5435, Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635
HUNR KM O
DUONG M¥-LINH SOLAND :
oo e SUBJECT Request for Training Verification
TO :
San Chiip Hanh T.U. Access and Release Branch
Executive Soard Department of the Army
KHUC M THO Office of the Assistant Chief of Staff
Prescient for Information Management (DAIM-FAR-SS)
TRAN KM OUNG, WS Alexandria, Virginia 22331-0301
NCUYEN QUINH GAO
vior-Presdent
TRIN NGOC DUNG. MA Please be advised that we have received a request from:Lieutenant(Police)
NOUVER XN LA, M LE VAN TU,Vietnamese Political Prisaner requesting verification
T?ﬁ;::”u“ of training of the following individual(s):
HUTNG KM CH
Deouty Treasurer

Rame: IE VAN TU

¢& vin ooin ' .
Avisory Committes ODP File No.: TIV# 526.804
OUONG MY SOAND, E5a. Date of Birth: lMarch, 15 1939

Claimed Training:- Police General Orientation and Instructional
Technique Course at Washington, D.C. (Cycle 37)

Name:

ODP File No.:
Date of Birth:
Claimed Training:

We would appreciate having you forward as soon as possible this
information in order that this person can be processed for the
Orderly Departure Program.

Sincerely,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

DATE + August 14 1986

REPLY TO

*h

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0. Box 5435, Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

SUBJECT : Request for Training Verification

Access and Release Branch

Department of the Army

Office of the Assistant Chief of Staff
for Information Management (DATM-FAR-SS)

Alexandria, Virginia 22331-0301

Please be advised that we have received a request from:Lieutenant (Police)

LE VAN TU,Vietnamese Political Prisoner requesting verification
of training of the following individual(s):

Name: IFE VAN TU
ODP File No.: 1IV# 526.804
Date of Birth: March, 15 1939

Claimed Training:- Police General Orientation and Instructianal
Technique Course at Washington, D.C. (Cycle 37)

Rame :

ODP File No.:
Date of Birth:
Claimed Training:

We would appreciate having you forward as soon as possible this
information in order that this person can be processed for the
Orderly Departure Program.

Sincerely,

Khuc Minh Tho {Mrs.)
President




Ban Chip Henh T.U.

KHIC MINH THO
TRAN KM DUNG, NS

NCUYVER QUVNH GIAD
Vvice-Prescerntt
TRINH NGOC DUNG, MA

NGUYER XUAN LAN, MA
Deouty Secretary
TRAN THI PHUONG
Treasurer
HUYNH KB D

Deouty Treasurer

€4 vén boin

Advisory Committee

OUONG MY LUNH SOLAND. Esa.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM ;
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-063S
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

DATE  : BAugust 14 1986 ,

REPLY TO

e

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0. Box 5435, Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

SUBJECT : Request for Training Verification

Access and Release Branch
Department of the Army
Office of the Assistant Chief of Staff
for Information Management (DAIM-FAR-SS)
Alexandria, Virginia 22331-0301

Please be advised that we have recelved a request from:Lieutenant (Police)

1E VAN TU,Vietnamese Political Prisoner requesting verification !
of training of the following individual(s):

Rame: IE VAN TU
ODP File No.: IVH# 526.804
Date of Birth: March, 15 1939

Claimed Training:~ Police General Orientation and Instructional
Technique Course at Washington, D.C. (Cycle 37)

Rame:

ODP File Bo.:
Date of Birth:
Claimed Training:

We would appreciate having you forward as soon as possible this
information in order that this person can be processed for the
Orderly Departure Program.

Sincerely,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President
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ENGLISH TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

B WI26% 04
' WargOM¥$$§EEeOF Pﬁ?ﬁ?E SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
Disthict o i fan Binh Independence - Liber'ty - wwf——

SUMMARY CURRICULUM VITAE

Temporarily serving as Birth Certificate

No 837 VPUB Name of the child LE VAN TU
True certified the Sex Male
signatures of LE VAN TU,
NGUYEN VAN NHI, LE CAM Date of birth 03/15/39
THAI,
10th Ward 04/11/8% Place of birth Dong Dac, Huong Dao,B§%§ ﬁg ngé §1nh)
For Committee of People Element and familial circumstances
Officer in charge of Poor laborer '
current affairs,
Signed and sealed Father's name, age LE VAN THB (deceased)
LE XUAN HUONG Nationality //
Occupation //
Residence //
Mother's name, age NGUYEN THI SO (deceased)
Nationality //
Occupation //
Residence //

Reason not obtained Birth Certificate
Lost during war time

I certify under penalty of purjury under
the laws that the foregoing is true and correct.
F I request a certification from the government
. for temporarily use, awaiting for its policy
jjﬁﬁ~ ciﬂull U“:;i,/toward this case ’
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA on April 11, 1983

The applicant,
Signed LE VAN TU

1st Witness: 2nd Witness;
Name LE CAM THAI NGUYEN VAN NHI
Occupation Electrician Iron workman
Address 158 /260 Thoai ngoc Hau  38/5A Thoai ngoc Hau
Tan Binh Tan Binh

Relationship to the applicant

Neighbor Familiar, neighbor
Signed LE CAM THAI Signed NGUYEN VAN NHI

m&;\&&m&.’»&u‘ 2 >

(i OFFICIAL SEAL

BA DINH LUONG

w3 NOTARY FynLic. CALIFORNIA
LOS ANGELES Goun NTY

My Comm, Expires Sept. 28, 1957

I, T. THI NGUYEN, hereby certify that I am competent
to translate from the Vietnamese language into
English ant that the above is an accurate translatlor
of the original hereyEZ% attached.

s/ E§§7§§;:%§;—-
IN IMMI TI BLRVICES
112 NO. SAN PEDHO ¥ST #211 LOS ANGELES

CA 90012 Tel (213) 687, 0706
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ENGLISH TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

MINISTRY OF INTERICOR Socialist Republic of Vietnam
Prison Management Department Independence - Liberty - Happiness
THU DUC CAMP
No 720 GRT " RELEASING SLIP

- Considering the inétruction No 316/TTG dated August

22, 1977 of the Prime Minister of the Socialist Republic

of Vietnam concerning the policy toward employees, scldiers
of the former regime and reactionary parties who are
presently concentrated re-educating.

~- Considering the interministerial circular of Defense-
Interior concerning the realizing of the instruction
No 316/TTG dated August 22, 1977 of the Prime Minister.

-~ Realizing the decision of releasing No 120 dated August
25, 1980 of the Ministry of Interior.

ISSUED THE RELEASING SLIP TO

~ Name 1E VAN TU
Date of birth March 15, 1939
Native place Ninh Binh

Residence Hem B5, 38/5 Thoai ngoc Hau TB TP HCM
Former rank Lieutenant, Assistant of Communication
section,

- After returning home, this slip must be presented
immediately to the ward Committee of People and Public
security service : No 38/5 Thoai Ngoc Hau, Tan Binh
District, Ho Chi Minh City
and must be obeyed regulations of the province, city
Committee of People concerning the residence probation
and othexr probation,

- Probation period : 12 months,

- Traveling period : 2 days ( from the date of signing

» the releasing slip). Money and food has been provided -
for spending from camp. to home, ..

{Not allowed to reside within city) N
September 11, 1980 )
Signature of the Assistant Superintendant,
bearer, Signed and sealed
Signed Captain PHAN HUU PHUC
Fo 2084/UB

True copy certified

Ward 10th on July 20, 1982

For Committee of People

President,

Signed and sealed TRAN PHUOC THIEN

I, T. THI NGUYEN, hereby certify that I am competent to

translate from the Vietnamese language into English and that

the above 1s an accurate translation of the original docu~

ment herewith att§ched. ’r"
s .

ED AND SWORN TO 1 .
_léiiznAv 112 No, SAN PEDRO ST #
CA 90012 Tel (213)687.0706

108 ANGELES

S OFFICIAL SEAL
O\ BA DINH LUONG E
5} NOTARY PUBLIC - CALFORNIA
LOS ANGELES COUNTY
My Comen. Expieer Seps 28, 1987

NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA
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KHUC MINH THO
Preucent
TRAN KM DUNG, NS

NGUYER XUAN LAN, MA
Deputy Secretary

TRAN THi PHUONG
Treasurer

HUYNH KM CHi
Deputy Treasurer

c6 véin boan
Advisory Committee

DUGNG MY-LINM SOLAND, Esa.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

DATE + August 14 1986

REPLY TO Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

P.0. Box 5435, Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

SUBJECT : Request for Training Verification

Access and Release Branch

Department of the Army
Office of the Assistant Chief of Starff

for Information Management (DAIM-FAR-SS)
Alexandria, Virginia 22331-0301

Please be advised that we have received a request from:Lieutenant (Police)
IE VAN TU,Vietnamese Political Prisoner requesting verification

of training of the following individual(s):

Name: IFE VAN TU
ODP File No.: IV# 526.804
Date of Birth: !arch, 15 1939

Claimed Training:- Police fxeneral Orientation and Instructional
Technique Course at Washington, D.C. (Cycle 37)

Name:

ODP File HNo.:
Date of Birth:
Claimed Training:

We would appreciate having you forward as soon as possible this
information in order that this person can be processed for the
Orderly Departure Program.

Sincerely,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
‘ TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM gl VF 26 ok

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so -that

eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established. ,

A ~
Applicant in vietnam LE , ‘ VAN TLf
Last Middle First
a3 ] . . —
Current Address HEM %5 SO NUA 28/5B  PUAM VAN WAL _pugANG 10
RUAN TAN Bink  T/f B8 c’ MINH VIETNAM
Date of Birth 315 /19349 Place of Birth NioH BiNH . VIETNAM

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents

-

PLEASE  Spe 1w TRE  BACK

OF T, FO0RM

Time Spent in a Re—education Camp: Dates: Fram 5/251/ 4175 To ﬂ/ll ,/M?O

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME ©  RELATIONSHIP  NAME ' RELATIONSHIP

ThonG K VU FATHER 1N LAW

Form Completed By:

TwasnGg K NU
Name

e o NORWALK (A qops0
Mdress ‘

LI W et

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encoure_xged to do

so. Also, persons in the U.S. wno are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam
on INS Form I-130 must do sO.
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PACT 2

YANE OF PRINCIPAL APPLICINT (PA): Le VAN T4

(Liscad on Page 1)

XANE OF DEPEINIENT/ACCONPANYING RELATIVES

BATE OF ararx

RELATIONSAIP Q0 2.R.

Vil 41 Ro

1o/vu/1943 WiFe
A THi VU THAD ~‘|1/?«ﬁJ14¢»§ DAUCGHTER i}
LE Tilt VU _NGUVET [ 26 ) 1966 DAUGHTER
LE  QUANG VU ng;;jasj/tﬂég SeN
Le. T YU NGA JQ/LL,[M?o PAUGHTER
LE_QUANG Duc 12/14/1974 Sood

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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